THE SLOGAN x
NEWSLETTER OF THE BNAPS
MACHINE SLOGAN CANCEL STUDY GROUP
WHOLE NUMBER 33
CHAIRMAN:
Dan Huffman
16842 North Midway Road
Tracy, Ca. 95376

Slogan 925 - 1934 use - 1933 U die redated JULY 9TH TO 14H -
1935 use omitted because of machine type change to Perfect
Slogan 925 - CALGARY EXHIBITION AND STAMPEDE JULY- 6-11-1936 -
One replacement P die - issued 1936 - redated to 1946 - replaced in 1947
CALGARY
• XHANDTiDE
TAMPS
i1ULY-6-11-1936
vMAR'2
10936M
CALGARY.
EXHIBITION
ANI)
STAMPED E
DULY - 6-11-1936
Slogan 925 - 1937 use - 1936 P die redated JULY-5-10-1937 -
Slogan 925 - 1938 use - 1937 P die redated JULY-11-16-1938 -
Slogan 925 - 1939 use - 1938 P die redated JULY- 10-15-1939 -
Slogan 925 - 1940 use - 1939 P die redated JULY-8-13-1940 -
Slogan 925 - 1941 use - 1940 P die redated JULY-7-12-1941 -
Slogan 925 - 1942 use - 1941 P die redated JULY-6- 11-1942 -
Slogan 925 - 1943 use - 1942 P die redated JULY-5-10-1943 -
Slogan 925 - 1944 use - 1943 P die redated JULY-10-15-1944 -
Slogan 925 - 1945 use - 1944 P die redated JULY- 9-14-1945 -
Slogan 925 - 1946 use - 1945 P die redated JULY- 8-13-1946 -
Slogan 925 - CALGARY EXHIBITION AND STAMPEDE JULY 7-12-1947 -
• One replacement P die - issued 1947 - redated to 1948 - replaced in 1949
I
AIDSTAMPEDE1-
JULY•7-I2.15471-
;I
i c,aLGAF;\I/
MAR
•
1
•
`^^ IB1.;IOh. ---
' I2 ^' M I I 1^Tf^r .
I
1 .
, l
^, i^ ;•^ I4rva JULY' 7-I'52-l94 i. j ----' .
14 33-21
CALGARY ALTA. continued
CALGARY EXHIBITION AND STAMPEDE use continued
Slogan 925 - 1948 use - 1947 P die redated JULY-5-10-1948 -
Slogan 925 - CALGARY EXHIBITION AND STAMPEDE JULY 11-16-1.949 -
One replacement P die
CALGARY
EXHIBITION